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POWIATOWE IGRZYSKA MLODZIEZY SZKOLNEJ
SZKOLNA LIGA LEKKOATLETYCZNA

Nazwisko
Gil
Wisniewska
Mitrega
Bednarz

Urbanska
Kosmider
Kurdzieko
Zdunek

Baczyniska
Zbozen
Cieslak
Szkolnicka

Szumska
Czeryba
tysiak

Nazwisko
Braszka
Kowalczuk
Grzech
Kondracka

Chattas
Kaliciak
Maczuga

Zborowska
Juzyszyn
Pylypenko
Mikofajek

Greda

Elia
Kowalczyk
Kacata

Nazwisko
Czerniachowska
Czajka

Holeva
Wisniewska
Owsianna

Gryfino, 28.09.2022 r.

Imie
Julia
Julia
Karina
Martyna

Adrianna
Amelia
Maja
Lena

Anna
Martyna
Hanna
Julia

Lena
Olivia
Amelia

Imie
Agata
Nadia
Natalia
Maja

Jagoda
Sylwia
Malwina

Martyna
Julia
Kateryna
Justyna

Maria
Sarah
Matgorzata
Wiktoria

Imie
Karolina
Julia
Sofija
Amelia
Julia

Data ur.
2009
2008
2009
2008

2009
2009
2009
2009

2008
2008
2008
2009

2008
2009
2009

Data ur.
2008
2009
2009
2008

2009
2009
2009

2009
2009
2008
2009

2009
2009
2009
2009

Data ur.
2008
2009
2009
2009
2008

Szkota

SP 2 Chojna
SP 3 Gryfino
SP 1 Gryfino
SP Moryn

SP 2 Gryfino

SP 2 Chojna

SP Mieszkowice
SP Moryn

SP 1 Gryfino

SP 3 Gryfino

SP Moryn

SP Mieszkowice

SP 3 Gryfino
SP 2 Chojna
SP Mieszkowice

Szkota

SP 2 Chojna
SP 2 Chojna
SP 3 Gryfino
SP 2 Gryfino

SP 2 Chojna
SP 3 Gryfino
SP Mieszkowice

SP Mieszkowice
SP 3 Gryfino

SP 2 Gryfino

SP Moryn

SP Mieszkowice
SP Moryn

SP 1 Gryfino

SP 2 Gryfino

Szkota

SP 2 Gryfino

SP 1 Gryfino

SP Mieszkowice
SP 3 Gryfino

SP Moryn

Wynik

0:15.23
0:15.82
0:15.96
0:16.58

0:14.34
0:15.31
0:15.63
0:18.01

0:16.30
0:16.43
0:16.59
0:17.11

0:16.25
0:16.65
0:17.56

Wynik

0:52.08
0:57.52
0:59.56
1:01.58

0:47.34
0:51.16
0:53.70

0:54.72
0:56.03
0:56.37
1:05.86

0:54.57
1:01.15
1:02.33
1:12.40

Wynik

1:51.90
1:53.95
2:03.81
2:12.95
2:13.00

Punkty
68
52
49
35

95
66
57
12

41
38
35
25

42
34
18

Punkty
48
13

93
56
36

29
21
19

30

Punkty
95
87
56
33
33
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Bieg 1000m

Seria Tor

1
1

Skok w dal

Seria Tor

Kula 3kg

Seria Tor

Sztafeta 4x100m

Seria Tor
1 2
1 1
2
2 1
3 1
3

Krefta

Gralinska
Jurgowiak
Mleczak
Brylak
Wilk

Nazwisko
Babinska
Serafin

Nazwisko
Gora
Wiodarczyk
Markiewicz
Szynal
Gogol
Krzyszowska
Nowacka
Zapata
Pozarycka
Ignaczak
Serafin
Budziszewska

Nazwisko
Zukowska
Dechnik
Paszkiewicz
Szeremeta
Werens
Patka
Magadzia
Ztotorzynska
Walorska
Inglot
Lesniarek
Mazurkiewicz
Szymanska
Gofab

Nazwisko

Ewa

Oliwia
Milena
Nela
Blanka
Lena

Imie
Liwia
Matgorzata

Imie
Karolina
Nikola
Zuzanna
Oliwia
Marika
Malwina
Julia
Elzbieta
Kalina
Julia
Julia
Wanessa

Imie
Julia
Gabriela
Gabriela
Zuzanna
Sandra
Ada
Aleksandra
Julia
Emilia
Alicja
Sara
Maja
Zofia
Lena

Imie

2009

2009
2009
2009
2009
2009

Data ur.
2009
2009

Data ur.
2008
2009
2008
2009
2008
2009
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008

Data ur.
2009
2009
2009
2008
2009
2008
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009

Data ur.

SP 2 Chojna

SP 3 Gryfino

SP Moryn

SP 1 Gryfino

SP Mieszkowice
SP 3 Gryfino

Szkota
SP 3 Gryfino
SP 2 Gryfino

Szkota

SP 3 Gryfino

SP 1 Gryfino

SP Moryn

SP 1 Gryfino

SP 3 Gryfino

SP Mieszkowice
SP 2 Chojna

SP Mieszkowice
SP Mieszkowice
SP 2 Chojna

SP 2 Chojna

SP Moryn

Szkota

SP 2 Gryfino

SP Mieszkowice
SP 3 Gryfino

SP Moryn

SP Moryn

SP 2 Chojna

SP 1 Gryfino

SP 2 Chojna

SP 2 Chojna

SP 1 Gryfino

SP 3 Gryfino

SP Mieszkowice
SP 3 Gryfino

SP Mieszkowice

Szkota
SP 2 Chojna
SP 2 Gryfino

SP 1 Gryfino
SP Moryn

SP Mieszkowice
SP 3 Gryfino

2:36.06

2:12.12
2:16.95
2:20.32
2:24.65
2:29.50

Wynik
4:16.67
4:17.77

Wynik
3.95
3.86
3.72
3.56
3.36
3.31
3.26
3.17
3.15
3.08
3.08
2.98

Wynik
7.58
7.30
7.13
6.97
6.66
6.54
6.53
6.47
6.35
6.30
6.20
5.85
5.52
4.78

Wynik
0:59.38
1:04.30

1:04.29
1:04.77

1:02.11
1:03.06

35
25
20
13

Punkty
42
41

Punkty
64
59
52
44
35
33
30
26
26
23
23
19

Punkty
80
76
74
71
67
65
65
64
62
62
60
55
50
40

Punkty
81
48

48
45

61
55



KLASYFIKACJA KONCOWA SZKOt

Miejsce Nazwa Punkty
1 SP 2 Chojna 603
2 SP 3 Gryfino 603
3 SP Mieszkowice 512
4 SP 1 Gryfino 475
5 SP Moryn 395
6 SP 2 Gryfino 379
CHLOPCY
Bieg 100m
Seria Tor Nazwisko Imie Data ur. Szkota Wynik Punkty
1 4 Jamréz Aleks 2008  SP 3 Gryfino 0:13.68 72
1 2 Gagolinski Przemystaw 2009  SP 2 Gryfino 0:13.73 70
1 1 Kubowicz Emil 2008 SP Moryn 0:14.12 58
1 3 Kucharski Kamil 2008 SP 2 Chojna 0:14.26 54
2 3 Stromidto Kacper 2009  SP 3 Gryfino 0:13.62 74
2 4 Desecki Filip 2009 SP 1 Gryfino 0:15.83 18
2 2 Mularczyk Antoni 2008 SP Moryn 0:16.15 13
3 3 Tkalik Kirylo 2008  SP 2 Gryfino 0:14.43 49
3 2 Kropielnicki Mateusz 2008 SP 2 Chojna 0:14.63 44
3 4 Lejman Bartosz 2008 SP Moryn 0:14.79 40
4 3 Podsiadty Mariusz 2009  SP 3 Gryfino 0:13.08 93
4 2 Grzelifski Jakub 2008  SP 2 Gryfino 0:14.17 57
4 1 Bartochowski Jakub 2008 SP 2 Chojna 0:14.37 51
Bieg 300m
Seria Tor Nazwisko Imie Data ur. Szkota Wynik Punkty
1 2 Wasilewski Karol 2009  SP 3 Gryfino 0:44.48 76
1 1 Kujawa Btazej 2010  SP 2 Gryfino 0:46.87 55
2 2 Bosak Szymon 2008 SP Moryn 0:52.64 18
2 1 Kaminski Alan 2009  SP 2 Gryfino 0:53.23 15
3 3 Minkwitz Mateusz 2008  SP 3 Gryfino 0:46.60 57
3 1 Jeremicz Bartosz 2009 SP 2 Chojna 0:55.33 7
3 2 Stasiowski Jakub 2009  SP 2 Gryfino 0:56.12 5
4 1 Chojnacki Krzysztof 2009  SP 3 Gryfino 0:51.16 25
4 2 Catka Mateusz 2009 SP Moryn 1:02.80 0
Bieg 600m
Seria Tor Nazwisko Imie Data ur. Szkota Wynik Punkty
1 Wietrzynski Filip 2008 SP 2 Gryfino 1:58.58 43
1 Kowalski Oskar 2008  SP 2 Gryfino 1:58.63 43
1 Szuszkiewicz Natan 2008 SP 2 Chojna 2:31.05 0
1 Lachowicz Hubert 2009 SP 2 Chojna 2:32.43 0



Bieg 1000m
Seria
1

N e

Skok w dal
Seria

Kula 5kg
Seria

Tor

Tor

Tor

Sztafeta 4x100m

Seria
1
1

Tor
1
2

Nazwisko
Bernadzki
Kowalewski
Stotecki
Broniszewski
Szczesny
Jankowski
Ratanczuk

Nazwisko
Kruczek
Mroz

Ponomarenko

Jaworski
Turek
Rosiak
Jemielniak
Korczynski
Sobczynski

Nazwisko
Zmudzinski
Stachéw
Wardega
Baraniecki
Dabrowski
Tarnowski
Baj
Koniczek
Burak
Geslowski
Wazny

Nazwisko

Imie
Szymon
Maciej
Igor
Jakub
Karol
Patryk
Adam

Imie
tukasz
Dominik
Andri
Patryk
Kacper
Mikoftaj
Jakub
Mitosz
Nikodem

Imie
Kamil
Filip
Grzegorz
Artur
Aleksander
Piotr
Kacper
Jakub
Mikoftaj
Igor

Alan

Imie

KLASYFIKACJA KONCOWA SZKOt

Miejsce Nazwa

1

u b W N

SP 3 Gryfino
SP 2 Gryfino
SP 2 Chojna
SP Moryn

SP 1 Gryfino

Punkty
772
671
558
472
101

Data ur.
2009
2008
2009
2009
2009
2008
2009

Data ur.
2009
2009
2008
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009

Data ur.
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009

Data ur.

Szkota

SP 2 Chojna
SP 3 Gryfino
SP 3 Gryfino
SP Moryn
SP 1 Gryfino
SP 2 Gryfino
SP Moryn

Szkota

SP Moryn
SP 2 Gryfino
SP 2 Gryfino
SP 2 Chojna
SP Moryn
SP 3 Gryfino
SP 2 Chojna
SP 3 Gryfino
SP Moryn

Szkota

SP 2 Chojna
SP 3 Gryfino
SP Moryn
SP 3 Gryfino
SP 1 Gryfino
SP Moryn
SP 2 Gryfino
SP 3 Gryfino
SP 2 Chojna
SP 2 Chojna
SP 2 Gryfino

Szkota
SP 2 Gryfino
SP 2 Chojna

SP 3 Gryfino

Wynik

3:24.04
3:24.04
3:35.18
3:41.71
3:56.87
4:27.48
4:28.21

Wynik
5.34
5.07
4.32
4.30
4.27
3.93
3.88
3.82
3.82

Wynik
8.12
7.16
7.16
7.12
7.00
6.96
6.62
6.52
6.20
5.95
5.78

Wynik
0:54.22
0:56.82

0:54.07

Punkty
59
59
42
34
19

3
3

Punkty
97
84
50
49
48
35
33
31
31

Punkty
79
66
66
66
64
64
59
58
53
50
48

Punkty
98
79

100



